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197103020000
07730

03/02/1971
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STINSON, T.C. 163 68

197103240000
11040

03/24/1971
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANSFORD,
C.H. & E.L.

16 598

197103240000
11100

03/24/1971
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALTER,
MRS. C.J.

165 98

197105140000
19010

05/14/1971
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGRAW,
R.T.

17 226

197105140000
19070

05/14/1971
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WAITES, N.K. 172 26

197205250000
27020

05/25/1972
12:00:00

CUMBERLAND
CAPITAL
CORP.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GAY, JOSEPH
G.

217 33

197301150000
01980

01/15/1973
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STAMPS,
JOHN E.

248 80

197406110000
28180

06/11/1974
12:00:00

COUNTRY
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LINDSEY,
JOHN W &
MYRA L

32 446

197410040000
48960

10/04/1974
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
HAROLD
WAYNE

342 9

197603180000
22900

03/18/1976
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROWE,
GEORGE E.

404 28

197603180000
22920

03/18/1976
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARCHER,
NELSON W.

404 29

197904160000
46120

04/16/1979
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
JERRY

53 833

197906040000
68310

06/04/1979
12:00:00

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLACKERBY,
EDWARD E &
JOYC

54 476

197906130000
73580

06/13/1979
12:00:00

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LINDSEY,
JOHN W &
MYRA L

54 589

197910290001
40660

10/29/1979
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
JERRY

56 183

198012110001
40580

12/11/1980
12:00:00

ADV DBA BIG
TEN HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANN, HELEN
SUE

59 904

198108060000
85730

08/06/1981
12:00:00

ADV DBA
PELL CITY
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT,
EARNEST RAY
& RUB

1 814

198108190000
90140

08/19/1981
12:00:00

ADV DBA BIG
TEN HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS, JACK
E & CAROL L

1 894

198110210001
11900

10/21/1981
12:00:00

COMMODITY
CREDIT CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INGRAM,
GLEN

29 751

198110210001
11920

10/21/1981
12:00:00

COMMODITY
CREDIT CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REEVES, DON
R.

29 750

198110210001
11910

10/21/1981
12:00:00

COMMODITY
CREDIT CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INGRAM,
GLEN

29 752



198110210001
11890

10/21/1981
12:00:00

COMMODITY
CREDIT CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVENPORT,
ALFRED

29 753

198110210001
11880

10/21/1981
12:00:00

COMMODITY
CREDIT CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALEXANDER,
GERALD W.

29 754

198110210001
11930

10/21/1981
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VICKERY,
EDDIE & FAY

29 755

198112170001
33470

12/17/1981
12:00:00

BUCHANAN
MARVIN E.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

McCLOY,
ERNEST &
GLORIA

27 37

198204060000
35900

04/06/1982
12:00:00

ADV DBA BIG
TEN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOX,
KENNETH
LARRY &
MARY

3 493

198208130000
88410

08/13/1982
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCDANIEL,
DEMPSEY &
SHARO

4 498

198303090000
32330

03/09/1983
12:00:00

ADV DBA BIG
TEN HSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OLIVER,
WILLIAM H &
JANICE

5 849

198302160000
21960

02/16/1983
12:00:00

ADVENTURE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FLYNN,
WANDA R &
MEANS,WA

5 669

198304250000
62180

04/25/1983
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOMES
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARLISLE,
BARRY S &
DEBRA

6 214


