Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197103020000 07730	03/02/1971 12:00:00	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STINSON, T.C.	163	68				·
197103240000 11040	03/24/1971 12:00:00	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANSFORD, C.H. & E.L.	16	598				
197103240000 11100	03/24/1971 12:00:00	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALTER, MRS. C.J.	165	98				
197105140000 19010	05/14/1971 12:00:00	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGRAW, R.T.	17	226				
197105140000 19070	05/14/1971 12:00:00	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WAITES, N.K.	172	26				
197205250000 27020	05/25/1972 12:00:00	CUMBERLAND CAPITAL CORP.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GAY, JOSEPH G.	217	33				
197301150000 01980	01/15/1973 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STAMPS, JOHN E.	248	80				
197406110000 28180	06/11/1974 12:00:00	COUNTRY MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LINDSEY, JOHN W & MYRA L	32	446				
197410040000 48960	10/04/1974 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, HAROLD WAYNE	342	9				
197603180000 22900	03/18/1976 12:00:00	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROWE, GEORGE E.	404	28				
197603180000 22920	03/18/1976 12:00:00	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARCHER, NELSON W.	404	29				
197904160000 46120	04/16/1979 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, JERRY	53	833				
197906040000 68310	06/04/1979 12:00:00	ADVANCE MORTGAGE CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLACKERBY, EDWARD E & JOYC	54	476				
197906130000 73580	06/13/1979 12:00:00	ADVANCE MORTGAGE CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LINDSEY, JOHN W & MYRA L	54	589				
197910290001 40660	10/29/1979 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, JERRY	56	183				
198012110001 40580	12/11/1980 12:00:00	ADV DBA BIG TEN HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANN, HELEN SUE	59	904				
198108060000 85730	08/06/1981 12:00:00	ADV DBA PELL CITY HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRETT, EARNEST RAY & RUB	1	814				
198108190000 90140	08/19/1981 12:00:00	ADV DBA BIG TEN HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, JACK E & CAROL L	1	894				
198110210001 11900	10/21/1981 12:00:00	COMMODITY CREDIT CORP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INGRAM, GLEN	29	751				
198110210001 11920	10/21/1981 12:00:00	COMMODITY CREDIT CORP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REEVES, DON R.	29	750				
198110210001 11910	10/21/1981 12:00:00	COMMODITY CREDIT CORP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INGRAM, GLEN	29	752				

198110210001 11890		COMMODITY CREDIT CORP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVENPORT, ALFRED	29	753		
198110210001 11880		COMMODITY CREDIT CORP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALEXANDER, GERALD W.	29	754		
198110210001 11930	10/21/1981 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VICKERY, EDDIE & FAY	29	755		
198112170001 33470	12/17/1981 12:00:00	BUCHANAN MARVIN E.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	McCLOY, ERNEST & GLORIA	27	37		
198204060000 35900	04/06/1982 12:00:00	ADV DBA BIG TEN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOX, KENNETH LARRY & MARY	3	493		
198208130000 88410	12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCDANIEL, DEMPSEY & SHARO	4	498		
198303090000 32330	03/09/1983 12:00:00	ADV DBA BIG TEN HSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OLIVER, WILLIAM H & JANICE	5	849		
198302160000 21960	02/16/1983 12:00:00	ADVENTURE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FLYNN, WANDA R & MEANS,WA	5	669		
198304250000 62180	12:00:00	BUDGET HOMES CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARLISLE, BARRY S & DEBRA	6	214		